Under 18 2011-2012 - Girone B

classifica completa 8° giornata

SQUADRA
Biorat Capannoli

Libertas Calci

JVS Ospedalieri Pisa
GS BELLARIA
Pallavolo Pecciolese
US Turris

Polisportiva Casarosa

PT
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13

o N 00 ©

risultati della 8° giornata

30/11/2011 20:30
Via Possenti, Pisa

28/11/2011 19:30
Via Niccolini, Capannoli

30/11/2011 19:30
Via Genova, Fornacette

www.pallavolopontedera.it

~

JVS Ospedalieri Pisa

Biorat Capannoli

Polisportiva Casarosa

RIPOSA

SV
21

17
16
11
10

10

3-1

SP
1

11

14

13

16

21

25-20 21-25 25-18 25-20

3-0

25-16 25-20 25-20

0-3

17-25 13-25 14-25

Qs PF
210000 540
18889 590
14545 611
07857 523
07692 481
06250 565
00000 317
US Turris
GS BELLARIA

Libertas Calci

Pallavolo Pecciolese

PS

389

504

581

562

484

582

525

QP
13882

11706

10516

09306

09938

09708

06038

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

